HOOGHLY MOHSIN COLLEGE
NOTICE
No0.136/2022 Dated 24/5/2022

Form Fill Up for B.A., B.Com and B.Sc Honours Semester - VI Honours and General
Examination, 2022 for Regular & Back Candidates

Students of B.A.. B.Sc and B.Com Honours and Genral 6™ Semester Examination (Regular & Back),
2022 are asked to verify their names and subject in the University Descriptive Roll published in the
college website( : plisincolicec ncin) for filling up their examination forms and after
verification of their names and subjects properly they are directed to pay their Examination Fees,
Tuition Fees through online mode as per procedure given below. The payment procedure
will commence on and from 24/5/2022 at 11:59 p.m. and shall continue till 27/5/2022 up to
11:59 p.m. AFTER MAKING PAYMENT OF THE BELOW MENTIONED FEES
THE STUDENTS ARE ASKED TO ATTEND THE COLLEGE FOR FILLING
UP THEIR EXAMINATION FORMS AS PER PROGRAMME SCHEDULE
AND REQUIREMENT GIVEN BELOW. Practical Examination fees shall be
deposited in the cash counter of the college on 26™ May, 2022 from 1:00 p.m. onwards.

. Fa Time
Sl Tuition Fees , Upwgrsﬁy Eens
No Class i (Examination, Enrolment | Total
’ etc)
] B.A. General 300 335 635
From
2 | B.A Honours 450 335 785 | 24/5/2022 at
11:59 pm
3 | B.Sc(Gen)Pure 510 i g4s | andshall
continue till
4 | B.Sec(Gen) Bio 510 33 845 | 27/5/2022 up
- to 11:59 p.m.
5 B.Sc Honours 660 335 995
6 | B.Com General 360 e 695
7 B.Com Honours 510 335 845

ON LINE PAYMENT PROCEDURE FOR PAYMENT OF TUITION FEES AND
EXAMINATION FEES

Steps for Students:

. Deposit your requisite fees in IDBI Bank Ltd and Account No.
1901102000000019, IFSC Code: IBKLO0001901 (Account Holder: Hooghly
Mohsin College). ** Make your payment within the Form Fill Up Schedule given
below.



Steps after depositine Fees

1. Attend the college to fill up your examination form as per schedule given below.
2. Bring the filled in downloaded Subject Format from the college website

W W Lo chemeolicec e i and the Online Payment Receipt which shall be
collected at the time of form fill up.

Practical Examination Fees to be paid at college cash counter on 26/5/2022 from 1 p.m. onwards as follows

1. Botany Hons:Rs.130/-, 2. Chemistry Hons:Rs.130/-, 3. Geology Hons :Rs. 60/-, 4. Mathematics Hons: X,
5. Physics Hons: : Rs.80/-, 6. Physiology Hons:Rs.150/-, 7. Zoology Hons: Rs.200/-,
8. Botany: Pass: Rs.40/-, 9. Chemistry Pass: Rs.50/-, 10. Geology Pass: Rs.40/-, 11. Mathematics Pass: x,
12. Physics Pass: Rs.30/-, 13. Physiology Pass:Rs.40/- and 14. Zoology Pass: Rs.40/-.

Form Fill Up Schedule
Date Time Class (Regular & | Requirement

Back Candidates)

26/5/2022 12 noon to 2 p.m. | B.Com Honours 1. Filled in Subject Format

8:Com General 2. Payment Receipt

26/5/2022 3 p.m.to 5 p.m. B.Sc Honours

B.Sc General
27/5/2022 12 noonto 3 p.m B.A. Honours
28/5/2022 12 noonto 3 p.m. B.A. General
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Hooghly Mohsin College

B.A. SEM-VI EXAMINATION 2022
THREE YEAR DEGREE GENERAL FROGRAMME

MName GENDER -
Son / Daughter of Maobile:
College - HOOGHLY MOHSIN COLLEGE
Roll No Registration No : Examinee Category : Regular | Backlog
Subject Course Code Course Title / Paper Name

DSE-1B

DSE-2B

GE-2

SEC-4

DATE:

SIGNATURE OF THE EXAMINEE




Mame

Son / Daughter of

Hooghly Mohsin College

B.A. SEM-VI EXAMINATION 2022

THREE YEAR DEGREE HONOURS PROGRAMME

College - HOOGHLY MOHSIN COLLEGE

Roll No

Registration No -

GENDER

Examinee Category : Regular | Backlog

Subject

Course Code

Course Title/ Paper Name

CC-13

CC-14

DSE-3

DSE4

DATE:

SIGNATURE OF THE EXAMINEE




Hooghly Mohsin College

B.Com. SEM-VI EXAMINATION 2022
THREE YEAR DEGREE GENERAL PROGRAMME

MName GENDER -
Son [/ Daughter of Mobile:
College - HOOGHLY MOHSIN COLLEGE
Rell No Registration No : Examinee Category : Regular | Backlog
Subject Course Code Course Title / Paper Name

DSE-3

DSE-4

GE-2

SEC-4

DATE:

SIGNATURE OF THE EXAMINEE




Mame

Son [/ Daughter of

Hooghly Mohsin College

B.Com. SEM-VI EXAMINATION 2022
THREE YEAR DEGREE HONOURS PROGRAMME

College - HOOGHLY MOHSIN COLLEGE

Roll No

Registration No :

GENDER -

Examinee Category : Regular | Backlog

Subject

Course Code

Course Title/ Paper Name

CC-13

CC-14

DSE-3

DSE4

DATE:

SIGNATURE OF THE EXAMINEE




Mame

Son [ Daughter of

Hooghly Mohsin College

B.Sc. SEM-VI EXAMINATION 2022
THREE YEAR DEGREE GENERAL PROGRAMME

College - HOOGHLY MOHSIN COLLEGE

Roll No

Registration No :

GENDER -

Mobile:

Examinee Category : Regular | Backlog

Subject

Course Code

Course Title / Paper Name

DSE-1B

DSE-2B

DSE-3B

SEC-4

DATE:

SIGNATURE OF THE EXAMINEE




Mame

Son [ Daughter of

Hooghly Mohsin College

B.Sc. SEM-VI EXAMINATION 2022

THREE YEAR DEGREE HONOURS PROGRAMME

College - HOOGHLY MOHSIN COLLEGE

Roll No

Registration No :

GENDER -

Examinee Category : Regular | Backlog

Subject

Course Code

Course Title/ Paper Name

CC-13

CC-14

DSE-3

DSE4

DATE:

SIGNATURE OF THE EXAMINEE




